

[NMD Case]

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 1809 OF 2005 IN CIVIL APPEAL 3800/2003

PROMOTERS & BUILDERS ASSOCIATION OF PUNE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing review petition and c/delay in filing affidavit in reply to the objection

and office report )

with R.P.(C) No. 1856-1857/2005 in C.A. No. 3804/2003 [NMD Case]

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing review petition and office report)

Date: 01/11/2006 These Petitions were circulated today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

Mr. V.A. Bobde, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Nitin S. Tambwekar, Adv.

Mr. B.B. Sai, Adv.

Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Makarand D. Adkar, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the joint request of the learned counsel for the parties, list o  
n 28.11.2006.

(K.K. Chawla)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master