

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 1809 OF 2005 IN CIVIL APPEAL 3800/2003

PROMOTERS & BUILDERS ASSOCIATION OF PUNE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

R.P.(C) NO.1856-1857/2005 in C.A. NO.3804/2003

Date: 11/05/2007 This Petitions were called on for judgment today.

For Petitioner(s): Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.

Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

For Respondent(s): Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv

Hon'ble Mr. Justice R.V. Raveendran pronounced the judgment of the

Bench on behalf of Hon'ble Mr. Justice G.P. Mathur comprising Hon'ble Mr.

Justice G.P. Mathur and Hon'ble Mr. Justice R.V. Raveendran.

The review petitions are dismissed in terms of the signed order.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

(Signed reportable judgment is placed on the file)